
FEATURES

WONWOO Video Surveillance Systems 115

IRF-600N-30
600TVL Fixed Lens IR Bullet Camera

•Sony 1/3” Interline Transfer Type Color CCD
•600TV Line High Resolution
•DNR (Digital Noise Reduction)
•Smart IR response by Auto Light Control
•DPC (Dead Pixel Compensation)
•6mm Fixed Lens
•30pcs IR LED (IR Distance 25m) 
•DC12V operation
•CDS Auto Switching IR-LED Control
•Viewable Length at Night Over 25m(IRF-600N-30)
•Waterproof (IP66)

ORDERING INFORMATION

Unit : mmDIMENSIONS

SPECIFICATIONS

600 TV lines
Fixed lens
IP66

122
72.6
60
55

66
.8

108.5

IR Distance IR LED Lens Model name

20m

25m

24pcs

30pcs

IRF-600N-24 (IRF-600P-24 for PAL)

IRF-600N-30 (IRF-600P-30 for PAL)

4mm fixed

6mm fixed

IP66 (Ingress Protection Rating)
The heavy-duty waterproof aluminum die-cast housing completely 
protects the mechanism from dust and high-pressured water allowing 
the camera to be used in even the most extreme environments.  

ITEM IRF-600N-24 IRF-600P-24

1/3” Interline Transfer Type Color CCD (Sony)

600TVL

More than 48dB(AGC Off)

Internal

White Balance: ATW1 (2,300 ~9,500°K)

Back Light Compensation: BLC On

DNR: On

0.2Lux @F2.0

Std. f = 6mm

VBS 1.0Vp-p (75Ω Load)

DC12V±10%

Max.: 90mA/DC12V

-10℃ ~ +50℃

Max. 90% RH

768H*494V(380K Pixels) 

525Lines 2:1 Interlace 

15.734KHz(H), 59.94Hz(V)

Auto(1/60 ~ 1/100,000sec)

752H*582V(440K Pixels)

625Lines 2:1 Interlace

15.625KHz(H), 50Hz(V)

Auto(1/50 ~ 1/100,000)sec

Image Sensor

Effective Pixels

Scanning System

Scanning Frequency

Resolution

Shutter Speed

S/N Ratio

Sync. System

Functions

Min. Illumination

Lens

Video Output

Power Supply(*)

Power Consumption

Operating Temp.

Operational Humidity
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